Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, April 14, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
15-11568-ref William W. Yoder (Debtor) Represented By:

2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

15-11569-ref Yoder Real Estate Partnership Represented By:
(Debtor)
CHAPTER: 7
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
15-11354-mdc Anthony Streater (Debtor) Represented By:

14-18353-amc Ocholi Ochala Iredia (Debtor)

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
15-11751-jkf Jennifer L. Gallagher (Debtor)
15-11857-mdc Joanna Kiesel (Debtor)
15-11748-amc Sandra Lee Banks (Debtor)
15-11811-sr Sara A. Miller (Debtor)
15-11756-amc
15-11755-amc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
15-11679-amc Il Ho Park (Debtor)
15-11633-mdc Bettijane R. Listokin (Debtor)
15-11653-jkf Chenee D. Reyes (Debtor)
15-11842-amc Karen Gannotti (Debtor)
14-16326-mdc Ray Williams (Debtor)
15-11635-amc Ryan A. McGinty (Debtor)
15-11842-amc Wayne Gannotti (Debtor)
14-16326-mdc Yoland Williams (Debtor)

Thomas M. Jaronski (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Steven Vincent Kapschock (Debtor) Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Klauder

John A. Gagliardi

Michael D. Ward
Pro Se

Jon M. Adelstein
Diana M. Dixon
David J. Bennethum
Diana M. Dixon
David J. Bennethum
Jon M. Adelstein

Chong S. Kim

John M. Kenney
John M. Kenney
David W. Tidd
Joshua Z. Goldblum
John M. Kenney
David W. Tidd
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/05/2015

03/05/2015

02/27/2015
10/20/2014

03/16/2015
03/18/2015
03/16/2015
03/17/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015

03/12/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/18/2015
08/06/2014
03/10/2015
03/18/2015
08/06/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, April 14, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
15-11693-amc B Susan Parker (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

15-11696-mdc William A. Hock (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Date Filed 03/12/2015
Date Filed 03/12/2015



